DrillLine
Head-changeable drill for drilling
large holes
Tungaloy Report No. 509-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
DrillLine
Unique clamping concept and two effective

 (
m
m
)
Cutting speed (Vc) / Feed (f) Cutting speed (Vc) / Feed (f)
H
o
le
 s
iz
e
 (
m
m
)
Drill : TIS350F40-5 (ø35 mm)
Head : SMP350
Grade : AH725
Workpiece material : SCM440 / 42CrMo4, SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9
Cutting speed : Vc = 80 - 120 m/min (SCM440 / 42CrMo4)
  Vc = 40 - 70 m/min (SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9)
Feed : f = 0.3 - 0.5 mm/rev (SCM440 / 42CrMo4)
  f = 0.2 - 0.3 mm/rev (SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9)
Drilling depth : H = 100 mm
Machine : Horizontal M/C (BT50)
Coolant : Wet (Internal)
The hole size is stable in various cutting conditions
and materials
Chip control
Drill : TIS260F32-5 (ø26 mm)
Head : SMP260
Grade : AH725
Workpiece material : SS400 / E275A
Cutting speed : Vc = 100 m/min
Feed : f = 0.2 - 0.4 mm/rev
Drilling depth : H = 100 mm
Machine : Horizontal M/C (BT50)
Coolant : Wet (Internal)
DrillForceMeister provides good chip control even in drilling low carbon steel
Feed: f (mm/rev) Competitor A Competitor B
7
DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS260F32-3 26 - 26.9 32 40 82 117 60 26 SMP26*
TIS270F32-3 27 - 27.9 32 40 85.2 120 60 27 SMP27*
TIS280F32-3 28 - 28.9 32 40 88.4 128.4 60 28 SMP28*
TIS290F32-3 29 - 29.9 32 40 91.5 131.4 60 29 SMP29*
TIS300F32-3 30 - 30.9 32 42 94.7 134.7 60 30 SMP30*
TIS310F32-3 31 - 31.9 32 42 97.9 137.7 60 31 SMP31*
TIS320F40-3 32 - 32.9 40 48 101 143 68 32 SMP32*
TIS330F40-3 33 - 33.9 40 48 104.2 146 68 33 SMP33*
TIS340F40-3 34 - 34.9 40 48 107.3 149 68 34 SMP34*
TIS350F40-3 35 - 35.9 40 48 110.4 152.4 68 35 SMP35*
TIS360F40-3 36 - 36.9 40 48 113.6 155.4 68 36 SMP36*
TIS370F40-3 37 - 37.9 40 48 116.8 158.4 68 37 SMP37*
TIS380F40-3 38 - 38.9 40 50 119.9 166.9 68 38 SMP38*
TIS390F40-3 39 - 39.9 40 50 123.1 169.9 68 39 SMP39*
TIS400F40-3 40 - 41 40 50 126.3 172.9 68 40 SMP40*
ø26 - ø29.9  +0.05 / 0
ø30 - ø41  +0.06 / 0
D
C

C
O
N
M
S
h6
D
C
S
FM
S
LU
LPR LS
DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LPR LS
TIS260F32-5 26 - 26.9 32 40 134 169 60 26 SMP26*
TIS270F32-5 27 - 27.9 32 40 139.2 174 60 27 SMP27*
TIS280F32-5 28 - 28.9 32 40 144.4 184.4 60 28 SMP28*
TIS290F32-5 29 - 29.9 32 40 149.5 189.4 60 29 SMP29*
TIS300F32-5 30 - 30.9 32 42 154.7 194.7 60 30 SMP30*
TIS310F32-5 31 - 31.9 32 42 159.9 199.7 60 31 SMP31*
TIS320F40-5 32 - 32.9 40 48 165 207 68 32 SMP32*
TIS330F40-5 33 - 33.9 40 48 170.2 212 68 33 SMP33*
TIS340F40-5 34 - 34.9 40 48 175.3 217 68 34 SMP34*
TIS350F40-5 35 - 35.9 40 48 180.4 222.4 68 35 SMP35*
TIS360F40-5 36 - 36.9 40 48 185.6 227.4 68 36 SMP36*
TIS370F40-5 37 - 37.9 40 48 190.8 232.4 68 37 SMP37*
TIS380F40-5 38 - 38.9 40 50 195.9 242.9 68 38 SMP38*
TIS390F40-5 39 - 39.9 40 50 201.1 247.9 68 39 SMP39*
TIS400F40-5 40 - 41 40 50 206.3 252.9 68 40 SMP40*
ø26 - ø29.9  +0.08 / 0
ø30 - ø41  +0.09 / 0
TIS260F32-* TS50230D3 BLDT20/S7 H-TB2W
TIS270F32-* TS50230D3 BLDT20/S7 H-TB2W

N
S
H
�
�
�
�
�
�
DC      LPR PL
A
H
7
2
5
SMP260 26  11.55 4.04 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP261 26.1  11.51 4.06 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP265 26.5  11.34 4.13 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP267 26.7  11.26 4.17 26 TIS260F32-*
SMP270 27  11.13 4.22 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP271 27.1  11.09 4.24 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP272 27.2  11.05 4.26 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP275 27.5  10.92 4.31 27 TIS270F32-*
SMP280 28  11.74 4.35 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP281 28.1  11.70 4.37 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP285 28.5  11.53 4.44 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP286 28.6  11.49 4.46 28 TIS280F32-*
SMP290 29  11.32 4.53 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP291 29.1  11.28 4.55 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP295 29.5  11.11 4.62 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP296 29.6  11.07 4.64 29 TIS290F32-*
SMP300 30  14.14 4.67 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP301 30.1  14.10 4.69 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP302 30.2  14.06 4.71 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP303 30.3  14.01 4.72 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP305 30.5  13.93 4.76 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP308 30.8  13.81 4.82 30 TIS300F32-*
SMP310 31  13.72 4.85 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP311 31.1  13.68 4.87 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP315 31.5  13.51 4.94 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP318 31.8  13.39 5.00 31 TIS310F32-*
SMP320 32  14.53 4.98 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP321 32.1  14.49 5.00 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP325 32.5  14.32 5.07 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP328 32.8  14.20 5.13 32 TIS320F40-*
SMP330 33  14.11 5.16 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP331 33.1  14.07 5.18 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP333 33.3  13.99 5.22 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP335 33.5  13.90 5.25 33 TIS330F40-*
SMP340 34  13.69 5.34 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP341 34.1  13.65 5.36 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP345 34.5  13.49 5.44 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP349 34.9  13.31 5.51 34 TIS340F40-*
SMP350 35  16.56 5.44 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP351 35.1  16.52 5.46 35 TIS350F40-*
SMP355 35.5  16.35 5.53 35 TIS350F40-*
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
Tool diameter Head diameter
tolerance

 : First choice
 : Second choice
Designation
Coated
Pocket
Size
Body
: Line up
10 DRILLFORCE-MEISTER
DC      LPR PL
A
H
7
2
5
SMP360 36  16.14 5.62 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP361 36.1  16.10 5.64 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP365 36.5  15.93 5.71 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP366 36.6  15.89 5.73 36 TIS360F40-*
SMP370 37  15.72 5.80 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP371 37.1  15.68 5.82 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP375 37.5  15.52 5.90 37 TIS370F40-*
SMP380 38  17.00 5.91 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP381 38.1  16.96 5.93 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP385 38.5  16.79 6.00 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP388 38.8  16.67 6.06 38 TIS380F40-*
SMP390 39  16.58 6.09 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP391 39.1  16.54 6.11 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP395 39.5  16.37 6.18 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP397 39.7  16.29 6.22 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP398 39.8  16.25 6.24 39 TIS390F40-*
SMP400 40  16.16 6.27 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP401 40.1  16.12 6.29 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP405 40.5  15.96 6.37 40 TIS400F40-*
SMP410 41  15.74 6.46 40 TIS380F40-*
P
M
K
N